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Ingegerd
Agneta
Johnny
Folke
Tina

Ulla
Mare
Birgitta
Ann
Assar
Rita
Britt-Inger
Anneli
Anders
Anita
Lennart
Christina
Goran
Catharina
Per-Enar
Anders
Kerstin
Mats
Ulla
Jan-Erik
Bodil

Marie-Louise

Birgit
Bengt
Marga
Gunilla
Sven

Efternamn
Sundstrém
von Unge
Norlin
Boberg
Nilbrink
Maatta
Hillding
Hollén
Grénholm
Bolin
Joheden
Karlsson
Randelius
Bylund
Liljekvist
Nilsson
Sundkvist
Haglund
Westrin
Hedlund
Wernersson
Holm
Jonsson
Holmgren
Rosengren
Svensson
Johansson
von Post
Eriksson
Carlsson
Torpare
Hedberg

Klassnamn HCP

C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass

30,7
30,2
24,6
24,2
23,5
28,9
26,1
28,5
36,0
31,0
22,0
23,0
21,6
21,7
22,4
23,0
22,8
25,3
32,5
22,1
22,6
23,4
21,9
22,9
23,6
22,3
23,5
27,9
23,3
25,7
27,8
25,4

Klubbnamn

Nar Golfklubb

Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtilje
Waxholms Golfklubb

Ljugarns Golfklubb

Norrmjole Golfklubb

Salems Golfklubb

Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Ada Golf & Country Club
Meri-Teijo Golf

Tyreso Golf

Salems Golfklubb

Landeryds Golfklubb
Strémsholms Golfklubb
Kallfors Golfklubb

Viksbergs Golfklubb

Nar Golfklubb

Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Klovsjo-Vemdalens Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb

Arvika Golfklubb

Vetlanda Golfklubb
Vasterviks Golfklubb
Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtalje
Umea Golfklubb

Ljugarns Golfklubb
Ostersund-Froso Golfklubb
Tortuna Golfklubb
Saltsjobadens Golfklubb
Visby Golfklubb

Karlskoga Golfklubb

Slite Golfklubb

Tyreso Golf

R1
83
84
75
68
79
75
72
69
80
81
84
84
83
79
77
76
84
78
79
81
73
74
82
74
78
80
82
81
67
77
70
83

R2
69
68
76
78
67
71
77
88
78
72
72
83
78
72
82
77
81
78
81
79
80
82
80
76
77
84
76
83
78
79
78
73

69
69
74
73
73
79
74
76
72
70
83
70
71
79
76
77
74
76
75
77
85
73
74
80
81
70
83
82
75
82
80
66

R4
73
72
69
69
86
75
81
69
82
79
73
75
79
79
77
70
75
80
72
80
72
85
74
75
71
78
76
67
86
68
87
87

61
75
76
83
71
76
74
76
66
77
70
70
73
75
72
85
72
74
79
70
77
73
78
83
81
77
73
77
85
85
76
83

Total
355
368
370
371
376
376
378
378
378
379
382
382
384
384
384
385
386
386
386
387
387
387
388
388
388
389
390
390
391
391
391
392



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Britt-Inger
Bjorn
Carl-Erik
Eva
Jorgen
Solveig
Lars
Roine
Gunilla
Magnus
Gunnar
Ronny
Sven
Britta
Arne

Paul
Birger
Lasse
Paul

Siv
Birgitta
Katrine
Solveig
Marianne
Sven-Ingmar
Nils-Erik
Tommy
Gudrun
Jan

Ann
Marie-Louise
Christina
Ingalisa

Rehn
Kinde
Ekblom
Waltersson
Mollerstrom
Prahl
Blom
Ruud
Mattsson
Eriksson
Kindstrand
Hjorter
Safstrom
Hagglund
Forsell
Olofsson
Mellstréom
Dunér
Johnson
Larsson
Malm
Carlsson
Matsson
Thorén
Lindstrom
Nilsson
Backlund
Dahlman
Nordin
Bergstrom
Ahlstrém
Enoksson
Kinde

Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass

21,8
22,5
28,8
23,4
24,3
28,0
21,6
22,9
29,8
25,9
30,3
21,6
22,9
34,9
24,1
23,8
24,2
26,4
22,5
32,6
21,7
23,0
26,1
28,5
31,6
36,0
24,7
24,0
24,1
23,1
23,3
26,1
26,4

Orebro City Golf & Country Club
HaningeStrand Golfklubb
Orresta Golfklubb

Landeryds Golfklubb

Botkyrka Golfklubb

Finspangs Golfklubb

Skogaby Golfklubb

Tyreso Golf

Landeryds Golfklubb

Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Landeryds Golfklubb

Visby Golfklubb

Cloud Golf Club

Gripsholms Golfklubb

A6 Golfklubb

Tomelilla Golfklubb

Flens Golfklubb

Osterékers Golfklubb

Bollnas Golfklubb

Skogaby Golfklubb

Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Katrineholms Golfklubb

Gotska Golfklubb

Visby Golfklubb

HaningeStrand Golfklubb
Bedinge Golfklubb

Lundsbrunn Golfklubb
Sundsvalls Golfklubb

Taby Golfklubb

Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Friiberghs Golfklubb

Waxholms Golfklubb
HaningeStrand Golfklubb

84
75
81
78
90
69
77
86
78
84
93
74
84
76
76
78
83
82
82
80
72
76
79
82
70
74
82
81
78
78
83
87
80

76
82
79
79
80
81
79
83
82
77
73
79
81
85
83
87
79
83
90
79
80
80
92
73
79
83
81
89
77
78
84
76
86

83
81
83
83
79
83
76
77
82
80
72
75
72
89
80
75
79
71
78
77
82
87
77
89
85
86
68
76
92
94
76
80
89

393
393
393
394
394
395
396
396
396
397
397
398
398
398
399
400
400
400
401
401
402
402
402
402
402
402
403
404
404
405
405
405
405



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Soéren
Yvonne
Marcus
Eira
Ing-Britt
Lena
Anders
Clary
Peter
Anita
Greta
Kerstin
Rikhard
Nils
Kjell-Arne
Anki
Meta

Monica M.

Kim
Cecilia
Leif
Ulla-Karin
Mats

Eva
Barbro
Marianne
Kjell
Sievert
Evy

Jan

Jirina
Kent

Bo

Carlsson
Scherp
Backlund
Packalén
Jonasson
Carling
Randelius
Eriksson
Westrin
Ax

Lund Jonsson

Palm

Olin
Gransmark
Karlsson
Helander
Lagerstrom
Immerbo
Ostlund
Hedlund
Karlsson
Arnoldsson
Hakansson
Fristedt
Junerud
Axling
Persson
Burman
Axelsson
Englund
Blomgren
Holm
Kippel

Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass

30,3
31,8
23,1
25,0
27,9
29,1
29,9
31,8
22,5
25,8
26,4
28,6
22,1
26,3
26,8
24,6
24,9
26,7
29,0
32,2
23,6
33,9
28,9
29,2
31,3
35,6
25,2
26,4
27,0
22,6
23,3
24,0
24,1

Karlskoga Golfklubb
Ada Golf & Country Club
Emmaboda Golfklubb
Oijared Golfklubb
Nyndashamns Golfklubb
Gumbalde Golfklubb
Strémsholms Golfklubb
Viksbergs Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Vidbynas Golf

Salems Golfklubb
Vasterviks Golfklubb
Haverdals Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Vasterviks Golfklubb
Saters Golfklubb

Nar Golfklubb
Saltsjobadens Golfklubb
Saltsjobadens Golfklubb
Arvika Golfklubb

A6 Golfklubb
Falkenbergs Golfklubb
Oxie Golfklubb

Visby Golfklubb
Nynashamns Golfklubb
Nar Golfklubb
Viksbergs Golfklubb
Hudiksvalls Golfklubb
Kinda Golfklubb
Monsteras Golfklubb
Vallentuna Golfklubb
Ingard Golfklubb
Linképings Golfklubb

83
83
84
80
86
87
87
90
80
81
78
76
89
89
72
77
83
89
70
90
87
79
81
90
94
75
81
92
81
79
87
93
78

86
84
80
89
93
82
79
75
85
85
85
89
81
82
81
87
83
82
92
80
90
81
95
82
78
86
72
74
90
88
84
86
88

77
89
77
84
81
79
78
85
71
76
84
75
80
86
83
81
83
82
84
85
78
96
83
78
75
79
88
84
85
73
77
84
74

81
71
78
73
71
77
82
83
87
78
78
84
83
76
84
84
85
81
75
73
72
79
83
82
77
93
88
83
89
89
86
70
84

78
78
87
80
75
81
80
73
84
87
83
84
76
77
90
82
77
77
90
83
85
77
71
81
89
80
85
81
69
86
81
82
91

405
405
406
406
406
406
406
406
407
407
408
408
409
410
410
411
411
411
411
411
412
412
413
413
413
413
414
414
414
415
415
415
415



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Kerstin

Marie-Louise

Roland
Barbro
Bengt
Barbro
Inga
Kjell
Margaretha
Agneta
Gunnar
Kurt
Lisbeth
Stig
Leif

Eva
Maud
Eva
Vera
Ditte
Borje
Lars
Berith
Ingemar
Lennart
Ing-Britt
Stefan
Tomas
Ulf

Kjell
Anna
Gullan
Sven-Ingvar

Sjostedt
Flodin
Arvidsson
Grann
Westin
Eriksson
Ekblom
Harrysson
Hultin
Sellman
Liljedahl
Kristofersson
Halde
Kvanna
Lennhede
Haglund-Andersson
Sonnefeldt-Hogstedt
Tengmark
Sjolund
Rantatalo
Dahlberg
Bergstrom
Westlund
Junerud
Sjolund
Lindell
Lindell
Nyberg
Willstrand
Karlsson
Holgersson
Andersson
Svensson

Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass

24,3
33,8
22,4
21,9
23,1
33,0
30,1
22,4
22,4
28,2
35,6
22,8
24,2
24,9
28,9
30,7
27,5
27,7
36,0
21,7
26,0
24,8
25,8
25,8
22,8
25,8
26,4
23,3
23,5
24,2
24,3
26,9
29,5

Malmo City Golfklubb
A6 Golfklubb

Ullared Fladje Golfklubb
Sand Golf Club
Arlandastad Golfklubb
Dalsjo Golfklubb

Orresta Golfklubb
Hedemora Golfklubb
Nyndashamns Golfklubb
Ljusdals Golfklubb
Bjurholms Golfklubb
Slite Golfklubb
Vasterviks Golfklubb
Furudals-Bruks Golfklubb
Ljugarns Golfklubb

Trosa Golfklubb
Stallarholmens Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Sundsvalls Golfklubb
Agesta Golfklubb

Tyreso Golf

Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Strémsholms Golfklubb
Nyndshamns Golfklubb
Sundsvalls Golfklubb

Ada Golf & Country Club
Ada Golf & Country Club
Karlskoga Golfklubb

A6 Golfklubb
Strémsholms Golfklubb
Vasatorps Golfklubb
Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtilje
Tyreso Golf

93
81
84
82
76
88
76
97
87
89
80
66
80
97
91
77
91
85
88
86
90
84
92
86
85
77
84
86
87
92
80
86
91

82
89
83
89
86
83
82
78
88
79
86
89
87
90
82
91
85
81
83
87
86
84
87
84
87
95
92
96
84
87
85
81
91

77
77
82
78
74
76
86
77
75
79
86
84
82
71
82
75
78
93
87
87
82
81
79
86
81
91
81
93
83
78
83
100
84

87
77
77
83
93
85
92
81
83
90
87
90
93
82
82
98
90
84
81
81
82
85
89
87
93
77
89
75
81
90
100
81
86

76
91
90
85
88
85
82
86
86
82
80
91
78
80
83
80
78
79
83
82
83
90
77
82
80
87
81
78
93
81
80
80
76

415
415
416
417
417
417
418
419
419
419
419
420
420
420
420
421
422
422
422
423
423
424
424
425
426
427
427
428
428
428
428
428
428



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Annika
Lars
Birgitta
Birgitta
Bo
Asta
Inger
Svante
Sven-Olof
Claes
Inga
Bert
Rune
Rolf
Per
Sten
Christer
Jenny
Kerstin
Seved
Tove
Leif
Kjell
Eva
Kerstin
Boeric
Peggy
Margareta
Sonja
Maijlis
Lena
Per
Lennart

Nasman
Borg
Hansson
Rinman
Norman
Bengtsson
Sundgqvist
Scherp
Johansson
Aspenryd
Lundin
Johansson
Karlsson
Rhodin
Svensson
Torpare
Ostlund
Lindqvist
Pettersson
Isacsson
Eek
Wennergren
Thorsell
Lindstrom
Sjégren Larsson
Andersson
Pettersson
Wikstrom
Berglund
Vahlberg
Malmberg
Lindstrom
Mattsson

Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass

25,1
31,0
35,5
36,0
24,3
29,2
27,6
24,2
25,7
27,3
21,9
22,6
22,6
23,4
24,4
25,3
33,0
26,2
24,5
24,7
34,6
25,0
21,6
31,3
21,8
29,0
26,7
23,8
29,8
36,0
36,0
27,6
26,5

Solleftea Golfklubb
Ljugarns Golfklubb
Eskilstuna Golfklubb
Nacka Golfklubb

Tyreso Golf

Ullared Fladje Golfklubb
Viksjo Golfklubb

Ada Golf & Country Club
Oskarshamns Golfklubb
Strémsholms Golfklubb
Vreta Kloster Golfklubb
Tortuna Golfklubb
Landeryds Golfklubb
Jarlabanke Golfklubb
Gotska Golfklubb

Slite Golfklubb
Saltsjobadens Golfklubb
Oskarshamns Golfklubb
Linképings Golfklubb
Mijolby Golfklubb
Jarlabanke Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Ada Golf & Country Club

Glasrikets Golfklubb Vaxjo

Falkenbergs Golfklubb
Gumbalde Golfklubb
Gotska Golfklubb

Nar Golfklubb

A6 Golfklubb

Visby Golfklubb
Lidingo Golfklubb

Glasrikets Golfklubb Vaxjo

Landeryds Golfklubb

86
84
94
73
89
92
99
82
88
89
92
93
86
85
79
86
92
92
77
88
84
100
93
93
91
80
89
97
83
93
85
91
78

84
94
80
83
78
85
79
85
85
85
74
71
86
95
94
83
84
90
97
94
83
92
85
90
78
88
95
93
98
85
93
88

95
92
90
93
84
96
98
88
91
86
94
97
92
83
81
84
89
86
88
87
95
87
99
83
98
90
98
81
81
99
79
91

102 91

90
80
85
100
92
80
77
88
77
82
84
91
90
85
94
90
83
89
83
82
86
81
79
82
89
104
88
102
88
89
102
76
96

429
429
429
429
430
430
431
432
433
433
434
434
434
434
435
435
435
436
437
438
438
439
440
440
441
441
443
444
444
444
444
445
446



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
NS
NS
RTD
NS
NS
NS

Marika
Annica
Agneta
Tomas
Solgerd
Livia
Jan-Olof
Birgitta
Bernt
Svante
Rosita
Birgit
Lilian
Irja
Ingela
Harriet
Ove
Karin
Weine
Marianne

Grehn
Dahlgren
Serrander
Andersson
Gotvik
Klintheim
Sjégren
Ortbrant
Flodihn
Ndsman
Backensved
Hedstrom
Vuorinen-Kennegard
Neufeld
Sundgqvist
Karlsson
Johansson
Enqvist
Nejdemo
Ohman

Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass

33,5
35,5
26,1
32,9
25,7
28,1
35,7
36,0
25,6
26,3
36,0
30,2
36,0
34,5
36,0
36,0
25,4
28,4
24,0
25,0

Vasterviks Golfklubb
Orresta Golfklubb
Huvudstadens Golfklubb
Orbyhus Golfklubb
Gotska Golfklubb
Oskarshamns Golfklubb
Landeryds Golfklubb
Gumbalde Golfklubb
Albatross Golfklubb
Solleftea Golfklubb
Oskarshamns Golfklubb
Slite Golfklubb

Gotska Golfklubb
Viksj6 Golfklubb
Nynashamns Golfklubb
Norrmjole Golfklubb
Kungsangen Golf Club
Waxholms Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Nyndshamns Golfklubb

84
90

98
80
94
100
93
93
96
86
101
93
113
92
99

90
90

94
91
87
78
94
88
78
76
98
100
102
104
100
93
81
87

103

85
91
81
87
98
92
102
90
91
95
93
92
86
112

77
83
91

99
99
95
87
95
90
97
106
87
93
107
95
109
90

98
86

84
76
96
100
86
89
83
96
93
90
92
90
97

85
79
87
77

74

446
447
448
450
453
453
460
461
462
474
480
482
485
498
349
363
250
250
284
74



